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The menu of Sage Lodge Fireside Room from Pray includes 155 courses. On average the courses or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $66.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Guests of Sage Lodge can
unwind at The Fireside Room from sunrise to sunset, enjoying delicious meals and drinks amidst the
breathtaking beauty of Montana. The comfortable indoor and outdoor spaces with views of Paradise Valley are
enhanced by the warmth of a wood-burning fire, creating a welcoming setting for a casual dining experience.
Dinner reservations are necessary, especially during the busy summer months, but reservations for other meals
are always encouraged. If dinner times are limited, consider booking further in advance or joining us for
Breakfast, Lunch, or Arrival Hour (Happy Hour).
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Salads

HEIRLOOM CAPRESE SALAD

Soups

STRAWBERRY FETA SALAD

Pizza
CHEF'S FEATURE

Antipasti

FIRE ROASTED TOMATO SOUP

Drinks

LOCAL DRAFT BEERS

Chicken

CHICKEN WAFFLES

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Sweet

SAGE FRENCH TOAST

Kids

CHEESY EGGS

Main

STEEL CUT OATMEAL

Biscuits

BUTTER JAM

$18.0

$12.0

$10.0

$19.0

$4.0

$14.0

$16.0

$12.0

$9.0

Happy Hour

WINES BY THE GLASS

Bbq

FIRE ROASTED HALF CHICKEN

Add Ons

FLAVORED SYRUPS

Reds

2019 HELIX, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, COLUMBIA VALLEY,
OR

Signature Cocktails

FIRESIDE OLD FASHIONED

Other Reds

2019 EMMOLO, MERLOT, NAPA
VALLEY, CA

Craft Cocktails

FIRESIDE FLIGHT

Beer & Wine

LOCAL CANNED BEERS

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

$32.0

$1.0

$17.0

$16.0

$98.0

$8.0

Steak, Chicken, Seafood

6 OZ. ANGUS BEEF FILET

$60.0
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Stirred

RED HEATHER $18.0

Bottomless Mimosas
BOTTOMLESS MIMOSAS

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $15.0

Rose & White

2019 SONOMA CUTRER CHARDONNAY,
SONOMA, CA

Salad Selection

STUFFED TOMATO $16.0

Grilled To Perfection

CEDAR PLANK SALMON $45.0
Hearty Breakfasts

BISCUITS GRAVY $19.0
Lighter Faire

ROASTED VEGETABLE PITA $22.0
Spiced & Shaken

FOXTAIL $14.0
Byo ltems

BUILD YOUR OWN WAFFLE $16.0
Delectable Whites

2017 PATZ HALL DUTTON RANCH
CHARDONNAY, RUSSIAN RIVER, CA

Italian Espresso Bar

TUMBLEWOOD TEA $5.0
Featured Old Fashioned
FEATURED OLD FASHIONED

New York Strip Signature
Steaks

10 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP $60.0

Ingredients Used

MILK $4.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD

Condiments And
Breakfast

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE $15.0
Side Dishes

FRIES $7.0
TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES $11.0
Starters

CURED MEATS CHEESES $36.0
SEARED DIVER SCALLOPS $55.0
Appetizers

POLENTA CRUSTED CALAMARI $21.0
JUMBO CINNAMON ROLL $12.0
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Brunch

BENEDICTS $19.0
SMOOTHIE BOWL $18.0
Light Bites

SMOKED WHITEFISH TROUT

SPREAD $19.0

WARMED LA BREA BAGUETTE $10.0

Zero Proof Cocktails

SAGE SPARKLER $8.0
FIRESIDE FLORAL $8.0
Shaken

BIG SKY BUTTERFLY $16.0
BISON BUZZ $20.0
Coffee, Tea, & More

GHOST TOWN COFFEE $5.0
STANLEY THERMOS $14.0

Espresso And Coffee
Drinks

SINGLE SHOT ESPRESSO $6.0
DOUBLE SHOT ESPRESSO $8.0
Sandwiches

POLISH HOT DOG $15.0
CRISPY TROUT SANDWICH $18.0
B.L.T.

Greens

SAGE CAESAR $18.0

BEET, BERRY CHEVRE $18.0
SAGE CAESAR SALAD $18.0
Whites / Sparkling / Rose

2017 ARGYLE, VINTAGE BRUT,
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

2019 BARNARD GRIFFIN,
SAUVIGNON BLANC, COLUMBIA $11.0
VALLEY

PEYRASSOL MEDITERRANEE LA
CROIX DES TEMPLIERS, ROSE , $12.0
PROVENCE, FR

$16.0

Pacific N.w.

NV DOMAINE STE. MICHELLE,

BRUT, WOODENVILLE, WA $49.0

2016 ROCO WINERY, RMS BRUT,

WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR $125.0

2010 SCHRAMSBERG, J.
SCHRAM BRUT, NORTH COAST, $290.0
CA

N. California

2018 MINER FAMILY WINERY,
VIOGNIER, PASO ROBLES, CA

2020 ROCHIOLI, SAUVIGNON
BLANC RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, $98.0
CA

2018 FAR NIENTE, CHARDONNAY,

$75.0

NAPA VALLEY, CA $178.0
Coffee
ICED COFFEE $6.0
CAPPUCCINO $8.0
MOCHA $9.0
CAFE LATTE $8.0
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Cocktails

SAGE MIMOSA $9.0
MOUNTAIN BLUEBELL $16.0
MONTANA BLOODY MARY $10.0
SMOKING GUN $19.0
FOXY MOXY $8.0
Oregon

2019 EYRIE ESTATE,

CHARDONNAY, WILLAMETTE $62.0
VALLEY, OR

2018 DOMAINE SERENE,

EVENSTAD RESERVE, $140.0
CHARDONNAY, DUNDEE HILLS, ’
OR

2020 SOKOL BLOSSER, ROSE OF

PINOT NOIR, WILLAMETTE $55.0
VALLEY, OR

2019 ALEXANA TERROIR SERIES

PINOT NOIR, WILLAMETTE $65.0
VALLEY, OR

2019 BRICK HOUSE 'LES

DIJONNAIS ' PINOT NOIR, $128.0
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

2019 SOTER VINEYARDS, PLANET
OREGON, PINOT NOIR, $53.0
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

Savory

SAGE LODGE SCRAMBLE $20.0
SAGE LODGE BREAKFAST $18.0
SANDWICH '
SOUTHWEST ELK OMELETTE $24.0
CHEF'S STRATA $18.0
ASPARAGUS EGG TART $16.0
VEGGIE MUSHROOM WRAP $19.0

YELLOWSTONE TOSTADA $23.0

Wines By The Glass

NV DOMAINE ST. MICHELLE,
BRUT, WOODINVILLE, WA

2020 PONZI, PINOT GRIS,
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

2019 BARNARD GRIFFIN,
SAUVIGNON BLANC, COLUMBIA
VALLEY, WA

2018 JACOB MARTIN,
CHARDONNAY, WILLAMETTE
VALLEY, OR

NV ROCO GRAVEL ROAD, PINOT
NOIR, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

2017 HELIX, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, COLOMBIA VALLEY,
OR

2019 DOMAINE DE LA MADONE,
BEAUJOLAIS - VILLAGES LE
PERREON

2018 BOOMTOWN, SYRAH, WALLA
WALLA, WA

Mains

MONTANA CUBAN SANDWICH
CIABATTA CAPRESE SANDWICH
SAGE DOUBLE STACK

GRILLED BEEF KIMCHI RICE
BOWL

FIRESIDE BISON BOLOGNESE
MONTANA CHEESEBURGER
BONE-IN PNW PORK CHOP
SPRING VEGETABLE PASTA

KOREAN STYLE BEEF KIMCHI
RICE BOWL

WHOLE ROASTED ACORN
SQUASH

FLATHEAD LAKE TROUT

$12.0

$13.0

$11.0

$13.0

$15.0

$17.0

$14.0

$11.0

$20.0
$18.0
$22.0

$29.0

$42.0
$24.0
$45.0
$28.0

$29.0

$26.0

$35.0
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Northern California

2018 ST. FRANCIS, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, SONOMA COUNTY,
CA

2019 DRY CREEK VINEYARDS,
OLD VINE ZINFANDEL, SONOMA,
CA

2018 HIRSCH, PINOT NOIR,
SONOMA COAST, CA

2019 PROPRIETARY ROCK,
MERLOT, COLUMBIA VALLEY,
WASHINGTON

2015 TABLAS CREEK VINEYARD
ESPRIT DE TABLAS , PASO
ROBLES, CA

2015 ST. SUPERY, ELU,
BORDEAUX BLEND,
RUTHERFORD, CA

2018 OPUS ONE OVERATURE
BORDEAUX BLEND, NAPA
VALLEY, CA

2018 JOSEPH PHELPS INSIGNIA
BORDEAUX BLEND, NAPA
VALLEY, CA

2018 PLUMPJACK, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY, CA

2005 HEITZ CELLARS MARTHA''S
VINEYARD CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, RUTHERFORD, CA

2014 SILVER OAK, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY, CA

Intl.

$78.0

$89.0

$160.0

$72.0

$122.0

$158.0

$359.0

$550.0

$336.0

$464.0

$575.0

NV LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVEE, BRUT,

CHAMPAGNE, FR

NV CANTINE MASCHIO,
PROSECCO BRUT, PROSECCO,
ITALY

NV BOLLINGER, BRUT SPECIAL
CUVEE , CHAMPAGNE, FR

$52.0

$244.0

NV LUCIEN ALBRECHT CREMANT
D'ALSACE, BRUT, BLANC DE
BLANCS, FR

NV VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW
LABEL, BRUT, REIMS, FR

2019 CHATEAU DE FONTAINE-
AUDON, SANCERRE , LOIRE
VALLEY, FR

2020 OLIVIER LEFLAIRE LES
SETILLES, CHARDONNAY,
BURGUNDY, FR

2017 DOMAINE JEAN-MARC
PILLOT CHASSAGNE
MONTRACHET, CHARDONNAY,
BURGUNDY, FR

2013 CLOS DE LA MESLERIE,
VOUVRAY, LOIRE, FR

2019 MONGEARD-MUGNERET
SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE, PINOT
NOIR, BURGUNDY, FR

2019 GIUSEPPE ROAGNA,
BARBARA D' ALBA PIEDMONT, IT

2018 CASTELLARE, CHIANTI
CLASSICO, TOSCANA, IT

2015 ALTESINO, BRUNELLO DI
MONTALCINO, TOSCANA, IT

2010 PRUNOTTO BAROLO,
NEBBIOLO, PIEDMONT, IT

Washington

2018 DELILLE CELLARS,

CHALEUR BLANC, WOODINVILLE,

WA

2019 ABEJA, CHARDONNAY,
WALLA WALLA,WA

2019 SLEIGHT OF HAND, THE
MAGICIAN, RIESLING, WALLA
WALLA, WA

2020 L 'ECOLE, CHENIN BLANC
OLD VINES , YAKIMA VALLEY, WA

2015 BALBOA, MALBEC, WALLA
WALLA, WA

$72.0

$190.0

$102.0

$116.0

$179.0

$74.0

$204.0

$64.0

$69.0

$144.0

$182.0

$78.0

$83.0

$46.0

$54.0

$92.0
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2017 ABEJA, MERLOT,

COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA $113.0
2018 LEONETTI CELLARS, $189.0
MERLOT, WALLA WALLA, WA ’
2017 CANVASBACK, CABERNET $93.0
SAUVIGNON, RED MOUNTAIN, WA )
2016 SPRING VALLEY

FREDERICK, CABERNET $132.0

SAUVIGNON BLEND, WALLA
WALLA, WA

2017 LONG SHADOWS FEATHER
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, $157.0
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA

2018 WOODWARD CANYON
ARTIST SERIES #26 , CABERNET $149.0
SAUVIGNON, WALLA WALLA, WA

2018 AMAVI CELLARS, SYRAH,

WALLA WALLA, WA $59.0
2018 K VINTNERS MILBRANDT, $96.0
SYRAH, WAHLUKE SLOPE, WA )
2017 SLEIGHT OF HAND,

LEVITATION , SYRAH, WALLA $98.0
WALLA, WA

2015 BALBOA, RINGSIDE CLUB, $120.0

GRENACHE , WALLA WALLA, WA

2018 DELILLE CELLARS, D2,
BORDEAUX BLEND, $102.0
WOODINVILLE, WA

Sage Lodge Fireside Room

55 Sage Lodge Dr., Pray, United
States Of America

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -22:00

Tuesday 07:00 -22:00
Wednesday 07:00 -22:00
Thursday 07:00 -22:00
Friday 07:00 -22:00

Made with Menu

Saturday 07:00 -22:00

Sunday 07:00 -22:00
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